Position Other Positions Held

Community Center/Recreation
Supervisor

Senior Building And Grounds
Maintenance Worker

Lead Recreation Coordinator

Building And Grounds
Maintenance Worker

Part-Time Maintenance Worker
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Maintenance Worker
Part-Time Maintenance Worker
Scorekeeper

Recreation Coordinator
Part-Time Maintenance Worker
Recreation Coordinator
Scorekeeper

Recreation Coordinator

City

Red Bluff

Red Bluff

Red Bluff
Red Bluff

Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff

Department

Community Center

Community Center

Community Center

Community Center

Community Center
Community Center
Community Center
Community Center
Community Center
Community Center
Community Center
Community Center
Community Center
Community Center

Community Center

Total Wages

$63,011

$47,426

$36,077
$23,578

$4,526
$1,485
$791
$698
$654
$611
$322
$187
$167
$51
$33

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,368

$11,920

$16,952
$6,485

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



