Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Center/Recreation Supervisor		Red Bluff	Community Center	\$63,011	\$20,368
Senior Building And Grounds Maintenance Worker		Red Bluff	Community Center	\$47,426	\$11,920
Lead Recreation Coordinator		Red Bluff	Community Center	\$36,077	\$16,952
Building And Grounds Maintenance Worker		Red Bluff	Community Center	\$23,578	\$6,485
Part-Time Maintenance Worker		Red Bluff	Community Center	\$4,526	\$0
Recreation Coordinator		Red Bluff	Community Center	\$1,485	\$0
Recreation Leader		Red Bluff	Community Center	\$791	\$0
Part-Time Maintenance Worker		Red Bluff	Community Center	\$698	\$0
Part-Time Maintenance Worker		Red Bluff	Community Center	\$654	\$0
Scorekeeper		Red Bluff	Community Center	\$611	\$0
Recreation Coordinator		Red Bluff	Community Center	\$322	\$0
Part-Time Maintenance Worker		Red Bluff	Community Center	\$187	\$0
Recreation Coordinator		Red Bluff	Community Center	\$167	\$0
Scorekeeper		Red Bluff	Community Center	\$51	\$0
Recreation Coordinator		Red Bluff	Community Center	\$33	\$0